Updated 12.2022  1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Peak Straight
13.8" (8W)
29.5" (11W)
General: Peak offers a wide range of solutions expressly designed to bring to life Public
Parks and Urban Environment, while its simple and clean look makes it also suitable for

AS 575 775
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information
PEA AE AS
Product Finish Type Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Accessory
PEA = Peak SBOGR = Straight Bollard, Gray
SBOBG = Straight Bollard, Black Gray
(Anthracite)
SBODB = Straight Bollard, Dark Brown
AE = Asymmetric
Emission
14 = 13.8" 8 ID = 8W / Integral (0-10V Dim) 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
AS = Asymmetric Anchor Bolts
E65082
30 = 29.5" 11 ID = 11W / Integral (0-10V Dim)
IP66
0.2
13.8
3.5 1.4
0.2
29.5
3.5
3.5 1.4
10.2
3.5 3.5
E65082
Anchor Bolts